~ APPETIZERS ~

Bruschetta: $6.95
“Toasted fresh Talian bread rounds, with just the ‘m’qH amount of fresh Roma tomatoes,

Fr‘esh basﬂ a]onq 'lU'I"H'I ﬂw, H'mL OF an‘“C a'nd om'on a'nd a gemerous 'POT“HOTI OF Fresh 'rnozza'r‘eﬂa.

Fried Calamari: $9.95

f)‘r‘ea(]e(] 1"n our spem’a] seasone(] baHe‘r‘, a'nd se‘r‘ved 'LU'I’H\ maﬁnara sauce.

Grilled Calamari: $10.95

G very generous porHon! Our chef marinates this sought after dish m a very special blend of qarlic and
Temon ol and we top this with our own special blend of field greens and our famous bruschetta tomatoes.

Mozzarella Sticks (5): $6.95

Served with marinara sauce.

Buffalo Wings (10): $8.95

l—l-ome maﬂe 1"n our spec{a] ]10+, mﬂd or E)E)Qr sauce, 'UJ],‘H] a e{de OF ranch or Hue cheee&

Shrimp Dijon: $9.95
Grilled and topped with bread crumbs and butter.

Jumbo Shrimp (6): $9.95
Breaded Jumbo Shrimp with cocktail sauce

Stuffed Mushrooms: $8.25

S‘pfnac]w, garh'c and seasoned bread crumbs.

Potato Skins (4): $6.25
Stuffed with bacon, cheddar cheese, chives and fried to perfection.

Grilled Eggplant: $8.95

Roasted, topped with fresh mozzarella, basil and marinara sauce.

Vegetables: $7.25

Roasted with balsamic vinegar and qarlic olive oil.

Toasted Cheese Ravioli (8pc): $5.95

Served with marinara sauce and parmesan cheese.

Garlic Bread: $3.95

QGT"VG(] 'LU'I’H'I marl’nara sauce.

Appetizer Sampler: $9.95

Potato skins, fried mushrooms, zucchint and cheese ravioli.

Chicken Quesadillas: $8.95
Grilled chicken with sauté veqetables and chihuahua cheese.

~ SOUPS & SALADS ~

Onion Soup: $4.50
Soup of the Day: $3.95
Chopped Salad: $9.95

Dlack olives, bacon, tomato, red peppers, red onton and torhlla Sh’"ips.

Caesar Salad: $6.95

Cﬁ“at]{Hona] T‘EC{'PQ 'LU'H:h CTOU+OHS, Pparmesan O}IEESQ a'nt] our spec{a] d‘r‘ess{'ng.

Greek Salad: $9.95

6]60]1 O]'I”V@S, pepe‘r‘onc{n{, +0ma’r0, cucu‘mbe‘r‘, T‘e(] OT]'IIOT] and Fe’ra C}IQQSQ. -[/U'I,‘H] a S]’de O'F GT‘GQ"’L dresm’nq.

House Salad: $4.50
Mixed field qreens with a choice of dressing.

Spinach Salad: $8.95

Mushrooms, red onion, bacon, red peppers with a side of bacon dress{nq.

Asian Salad: $8.95

Fresh fried wontons, bean sprouts, orange slices, fomatoes, red onions, and
sesame seeds, over a spring mix, drizzled with a ginger sesame dressing.

~ Add to any Salad ~

Chicken ¢2.50 ~ Salmon ¢5.00 6§




~ ENTREES ~

gerved w1’ﬂ1 a 01101’08 O'F SO'UP or }]OUS@ Sa]ad and a C}]O'I’C(’, O'F po’ra+o, T‘]’CQ and veqd‘ab]e.

~ Potato: Garlic mashed, Baked or Vesuvio ~
~ Vegetable: Of the Day ~

BBQ Baby Back Ribs
Half Slab: $12.95 ~ Full Slab: $18.95
%ppe(] 1,U1"H1 Z({S‘I'q 6691 sauce

Chicken Limone: $13.50

Sauteed chicken breast in a white wine sauce with spinach and artichokes.

Chicken Marsala: $13.25

Sauteed chicken breast in a marsala sauce with mushrooms.

Chicken Vesuvio: $13.25

Chicken breast with fresh herbs 1n a garlic white wine sauce and peas.

Chicken Parmesan: $13.25

C}n'cken ]Jreagjr w‘l"H] 'ma'm'na'r‘a sauce and baked w1’ﬂ1 mozzareﬂa. WH']'I a 91’(]@ O'F mosi’am’oﬂf.

Chicken Scaloppini: $13.75

Sautee Chicken breast, mushroom, onion, touch of tomato sauce and white wine.

Turkey or Chicken Piccata: $14.25
Cape‘r‘s, artichokes and red peppers.

Eggplant Parmesan: $12.95

f)aked {n a 'mozza'r‘eﬂa am] 'maﬁ'nara sauce. -I/U'I,H'I a s{(]e OF spaq}leﬂ'l'.

Grilled Salmon: $16.95

Cﬂ)ppe(] 'LU'I"H] crea'mq d'l’-” sauce.

Tilapia: $13.95
Lemon Butter Sauce with capers, cherry tfomato and 9p1'nac]1. With a side of angel hair pasta.

New York Steak: $19.95

120z, broiled with sautéed mushrooms and au jus.

Petite Filet Mignon: $21.95
6oz, for the lighter appetite

Filet Mignon: $27.95

100%Z, b'r‘oﬂe(] +0 “’S 'FU”QS‘I' ﬂavor 'I’T] C]’I(’,'FS sauce

~ SANDWICHES ~
Served with french fries and pickle

Polo Rustico: $8.95

Grﬂ]ed chken breas’r 'LU'I’H] ‘r‘oasjred pepper, g'r‘med OTI'IIO'HS and mozza‘r‘eﬂa.

Chicken Caprese: $9.95
GT‘ﬂ]Qa C‘I’H’C]‘\,@ﬂ bread' w1’ﬂ1 +0ma+0, 'FT‘QS-h mozzareﬂa, basﬂ and H‘aHan dress{nq.

Crispy Chicken: $9.95

Fried breast of chicken with maqonna{se, romaine lethuce, fomato and fresh mozzarella.

Philly Beef: $9.25
QHce& bee{" pﬂe& -h'llq-h on a Ha“an ]Ju‘n 'lU'H:h 9au+éed q'r‘ee'n and T‘e& 'PG'P'PGT‘S and mozzareﬂa c}leese.

Rueben: $8.95

Warm COT‘TIE(] bee{‘\ on S'UJ]lT‘-l TYe Jropped 'UJ'I,H'I saue‘r‘kraujr, S'LU'I’SS cheese, a'n(] 1000 ]JraHa'n (]T‘CSS'I’TIq

Portabella Mushroom: $8.45

N\a'm'nai'e(] poﬁabeﬂa 'mus]rr‘oom, +0PP€(] w1'ﬂ1 sau+éed ZUCC]TI’TH’, SP{T]HC‘h and pTOVO]OﬂQ cheese.

Classic Club: $8.75

Ham, turkey, bacon, lethuce, fomato and maqonna{se.

Chicken Wrap: $8.95

Grilled chicken, peppers, lettuce, tomato and sour cream.
HAMBURGER: $7.95
Lettuce, tomato and red onions.
(idd cheese: $0.75 6§




Marinara Sauce: $8.95 ~ Meat Sauce: $12.95

Gsmﬁ'ed veqei’alﬂeg sau’rée& ';ﬂ an‘HC and 0]1've Oﬂ over pa9+a.

Daked with ricotta cheese and mozzarella in a marinara sauce.

~ PASTA ~
Lobster Ravioli: $13.95

QQT’\/(’,(] 'I’T] vodka sauce.

Cheese Tortellini: $9.95

“Tossed in pesto.

Spaghetti: $11.95

Garlic o1l, fresh fomato, basil and mozzarella.

Spaghetti Seafood: $17.95

C,a]a'ma‘m', babq c]ams a'n(] S]]T"I’Tn'P 'l"ﬂ our Jroma’ro sauce.

Penne Pasta Mostaccioli

Fettuccini: $9.95
O]ﬁ‘edo Qauce
Pasta Primavera: $9.95

Stuffed Shells: $12.75

Pomodoro: $10.95

Clnge] hatr, fresh tomato, qar“c and basil sauce.

Pasta (choice): $14.95

f)abq C]a'ms 'I’Tl a 'r‘e(] or w]n"re 'LU'I"I]E sauce.

Meat Lasagna: $15.95

68]’\6(] w1'ﬂ1 mozza‘r‘eﬂa C]‘IGGSQ.

Add to Pasta

Chicken $2.50 ~ th’mp $6.00 ~ Salmon ¢5.00

~ PIZZA ~

Ingredients:

Qausage, 'Depperom’, Ham, Bacon, Grilled Chicken, Ground Beef ,Q]w{mp, Fresh Mushrooms, Fresh Mozzarella,
Omnions, Green 'Deppers, Plack Olives, Green Olives, Droccoli, Marinated Grtichoke, Roasted Red 'Depper, 'Dfneapp]e,
Garlie, Fresh Dasil, Fresh Spinach, Fresh Tomatoes, Jalapeno Peppers, Giardiniera, Extra Cheese, Extra Thick

Traditional Thin Crust
Double Dough

Pan Pizza (45- 60 min)
Stuffed Pizza (45-60 min)
Additional Toppings

Hawaiian
’I){neapp]e, I—Lam and E)E)Qu Qauce

Tony’s Special
’I)epperom', Qausage, N\'US-hT‘OO'm, OTTI’O'I]S

Margherita

Fresh Mozzarella, Dasil and Tomato

Super Veqgie
Mexican

Supreme
YJ C,}nlcken, OTHVOH, S‘p{nach, ﬁresh GarHc
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Size 10”
Serves 1
$10.25

$1.00

$14.25

$15.25

$1.25

~ THIN CRUST PIZZA ~
$12.50

$14.50
$13.95

$15.95

Mushrooms, Green Ppeppers, Onion, Spinach, Dlack Olives

$13.25

F:'m'ed f)eans, C]]OT"I’ZO, Ja]apeno Deppers ('ﬂO T‘@(] sauce)

$14.95

14"
2-3
$14.25
$2.00
$17.25
$18.75
$2.00

$17.95

$21.50

$17.95

$19.95

$17.25

$18.95

16
4
$16.25
$3.00
$19.25
$20.75
$2.50

$19.95

$24.50

$19.95

$21.95

$19.25

$20.95
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Cheesecake with strawberry topping
Chocolate Cake
Carrot Cake

~ DESSERTS ~

Apple pie

With a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Ice Cream
S‘pumom’, ’Rm’nbow ghe‘r‘bei’, N\ango go‘r‘bd‘, ’Vamrﬂa, I—I-aze]ml‘r

~ COFFEE & TEA ~

Hot Tea

Fresh Coffee
Lavazza Cappuccino
Lavazza Espresso
Lavazza Latte

~ ALCOHOL - FREE ~

Raspberry Iced Tea

Iced Tea

Lemonade

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 1 Liter
Bottled Water

~ SODAS & JUICES ~

Coca-Cola, Diet-Coke, Sprite
Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Pineapple Juice

Orange Juice

Milk

Chocolate Milk

$5.95
$5.50
$4.95

$3.25
$4.75

$3.00

$2.25
$2.25
$3.95
$3.00
$3.95

$2.25
$2.25
$2.50
$3.00
$1.25

$1.95
$2.25
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.25
$2.75




