





Bruschetta: \$6.95

Toasted fresh Italian bread rounds, with just the right amount of fresh Roma tomatoes, fresh basil along with the hint of garlic and onion and a generous portion of fresh mozzarella.

Fried Calamari: \$9.95

Breaded in our special seasoned batter, and served with marinara sauce.

Grilled Calamari: \$10.95

A very generous portion! Our chef marinates this sought after dish in a very special blend of garlic and lemon oil and we top this with our own special blend of field greens and our famous bruschetta tomatoes.

Mozzarella Sticks (5): \$6.95

Served with marinara sauce.

Buffalo Wings (10): \$8.95

Home made in our special hot, mild or BBQ sauce, with a side of ranch or blue cheese.

Shrimp Dijon: \$9.95

Grilled and topped with bread crumbs and butter.

Jumbo Shrimp (6): \$9.95

Breaded Jumbo Shrimp with cocktail sauce

Stuffed Mushrooms: \$8.25

Spinach, garlic and seasoned bread crumbs.

Potato Skins (4): \$6.25

Stuffed with bacon, cheddar cheese, chives and fried to perfection.

Grilled Eggplant: \$8.95

Roasted, topped with fresh mozzarella, basil and marinara sauce.

Vegetables: \$7.25

Roasted with balsamic vinegar and garlic olive oil.

Toasted Cheese Ravioli (8pc): \$5.95

Served with marinara sauce and parmesan cheese.

Garlic Bread: \$3.95

Served with marinara sauce.

Appetizer Sampler: \$9.95

Potato skins, fried mushrooms, zucchini and cheese ravioli.

Chicken Quesadillas: \$8.95

Grilled chicken with sauté vegetables and chihuahua cheese.

~ SOUPS & SALADS ~

Onion Soup: \$4.50

Soup of the Day: \$3.95

Chopped Salad: \$9.95

Black olives, bacon, tomato, red peppers, red onion and tortilla strips.

Caesar Salad: \$6.95

Traditional recipe with croutons, parmesan cheese and our special dressing.

Greek Salad: \$9.95

Black olives, peperoncini, tomato, cucumber, red onion and feta cheese. With a side of Greek dressing.

House Salad: \$4.50

Mixed field greens with a choice of dressing.

Spinach Salad: \$8.95

Mushrooms, red onion, bacon, red peppers with a side of bacon dressing.

Asian Salad: \$8.95

Fresh fried wontons, bean sprouts, orange slices, tomatoes, red onions, and sesame seeds, over a spring mix, drizzled with a ginger sesame dressing.

~ Add to any Salad ~

Chicken \$2.50 ~ Salmon \$5.00









Served with a choice of soup or house salad and a choice of potato, rice and vegetable.

Potato: Garlic mashed, Baked or Vesuvio ~Vegetable: Of the Day ~

BBQ Baby Back Ribs Half Slab: \$12.95 ~ Full Slab: \$18.95

Topped with zesty BBQ sauce

Chicken Limone: \$13.50

Sauteed chicken breast in a white wine sauce with spinach and artichokes.

Chicken Marsala: \$13.25

Sauteed chicken breast in a marsala sauce with mushrooms.

Chicken Vesuvio: \$13.25

Chicken breast with fresh herbs in a garlic white wine sauce and peas.

Chicken Parmesan: \$13.25

Chicken breast with marinara sauce and baked with mozzarella. With a side of mostaciolli.

Chicken Scaloppini: \$13.75

Sautee Chicken breast, mushroom, onion, touch of tomato sauce and white wine.

Turkey or Chicken Piccata: \$14.25

Capers, artichokes and red peppers.

Eggplant Parmesan: \$12.95

Baked in a mozzarella and marinara sauce. With a side of spaghetti.

Grilled Salmon: \$16.95

Topped with creamy dill sauce.

Tilapia: \$13.95

Lemon Butter Sauce with capers, cherry tomato and spinach. With a side of angel hair pasta.

New York Steak: \$19.95

120z, broiled with sautéed mushrooms and au jus.

Petite Filet Mignon: \$21.95

Goz, for the lighter appetite

Filet Mignon: \$27.95

100z, broiled to its fullest flavor in chefs sauce

- SANDWICHES

Served with french fries and pickle

Polo Rustico: \$8.95

Grilled chicken breast with roasted pepper, grilled onions and mozzarella.

Chicken Caprese: \$9.95

Grilled chicken breast with tomato, fresh mozzarella, basil and Italian dressing.

Crispy Chicken: \$9.95

Fried breast of chicken with mayonnaise, romaine lettuce, tomato and fresh mozzarella.

Philly Beef: \$9.25

Sliced beef piled high on a Italian bun with sautéed green and red peppers and mozzarella cheese.

Rueben: \$8.95

Warm corned beef on swirl rye topped with sauerkraut, swiss cheese, and 1000 Italian dressing

Portabella Mushroom: \$8.45

Marinated portabella mushroom, topped with sautéed zucchini, spinach and provolone cheese.

Classic Club: \$8.75

Ham, turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise.

Chicken Wrap: \$8.95

Grilled chicken, peppers, lettuce, tomato and sour cream.

HAMBURGER: \$7.95

Lettuce, tomato and red onions.

Add cheese: \$0.75









Lobster Ravioli: \$13.95
Served in vodka sauce.

Cheese Tortellini: \$9.95
Tossed in pesto.

Spaghetti: \$11.95 Garlíc oil, fresh tomato, basil and mozzarella.

Spaghetti Seafood: \$17.95 Calamarí, baby clams and shrímp in our tomato sauce.

Penne Pasta Mostaccioli Marinara Sauce: \$8.95 ~ Meat Sauce: \$12.95

> Fettuccini: \$9.95 Alfredo Sauce

Pasta Primavera: \$9.95

Assorted vegetables sautéed in garlic and olive oil over pasta.

Stuffed Shells: \$12.75

Baked with ricotta cheese and mozzarella in a marinara sauce.

Pomodoro: \$10.95

Angel hair, fresh tomato, garlic and basil sauce.

Pasta (choice): \$14.95

Baby Clams in a red or white wine sauce.

Meat Lasagna: \$15.95

Baked with mozzarella cheese.

Add to Pasta Chicken \$2.50 ~ Shrimp \$6.00 ~ Salmon \$5.00

~ PIZZA ~

Ingredients:

Sausage, Pepperoní, Ham, Bacon, Grilled Chicken, Ground Beef, Shrímp, Fresh Mushrooms, Fresh Mozzarella, Oníons, Green Peppers, Black Olíves, Green Olíves, Broccolí, Marínated Artíchoke, Roasted Red Pepper, Píneapple, Garlíc, Fresh Basíl, Fresh Spínach, Fresh Tomatoes, Jalapeno Peppers, Giardíníera, Extra Cheese, Extra Thíck

	Size	10"	14"	16"		
	Serves	1	2-3	4		
Traditional Thin Crust		\$10.25	\$14.25	\$16.25		
Double Dough		\$1.00	\$2.00	\$3.00		
Pan Pizza (45- 60 min)		\$14.25	\$17.25	\$19.25		
Stuffed Pizza (45-60 min)		\$15.25	\$18.75	\$20.75		
Additional Toppings		\$1.25	\$2.00	\$2.50		
~ THIN CRUST PIZZA ~						
Hawaiian Píneapple, Ham and BBQ Sauce		\$12.50	\$17.95	\$19.95		
Tony's Special Pepperoní, Sausage, Mushroom, Oníons		\$14.50	\$21.50	\$24.50		
Margherita		\$13.95	\$17.95	\$19.95		
Fresh Mozzarella, Basíl and Tomato						
Super Veggie Mushrooms, Green Ppeppers, Oníon, Spínac	ch, Black Olíves	\$15.95	\$19.95	\$21.95		
Mexican		\$13.25	\$17.25	\$19.25		

\$14.95

\$18.95

\$20.95

Fried Beans, Chorizo, Jalapeno Peppers (no red sauce)

Chicken, Onion, Spinach, Fresh Garlic

Supreme





Cheesecake with strawberry topping Chocolate Cake Carrot Cake	\$5.95 \$5.50 \$4.95
Apple pie With a scoop of vanilla ice cream	\$3.25 \$4.75
Ice Cream Spumoní, Raínbow Sherbet, Mango Sorbet, Vanílla, Hazelnut	\$3.00

~ COFFEE & TEA ~

Hot Tea	\$2.25
Fresh Coffee	\$2.25
Lavazza Cappuccino	\$3.95
Lavazza Espresso	\$3.00
Lavazza Latte	\$3.95

~ ALCOHOL - FREE ~

Raspberry Iced Tea	\$2.25
Iced Tea	\$2.25
Lemonade	\$2.50
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 1 Liter	\$3.00
Bottled Water	\$1.25

~ SODAS & JUICES ~

Coca-Cola, Diet-Coke, Sprite	\$1.95
Apple Juice	\$2.25
Cranberry Juice	\$2.50
Pineapple Juice	\$2.50
Orange Juice	\$2.50
Milk	\$2.25
Chocolate Milk	\$2.75



